
South La CroSSe

❑ 4310 Mariah Dr N La Crosse 1:00-2:30
3Bed/3Bath Open Concept Twin Home tucked
away in a neighborhood. This house has
it all: fireplace, in ground sprinkler, private
deck, low step entry shower, handrails and
main floor laundry. Chad Moldenhauer
ONeTrusT reaL esTaTe
MLs# 1612853 $209,900

❑ 3170 28th st. s 12:00-1:30
First time open! Completely remodeled
4 bed home. Eat-in kitchen, stainless
appliances, hrdwd flrs. LR w/built-in’s. 2.5 car
detached garage w/screen porch. Lg fenced
backyard. Move right in! Jennifer Pretasky
GerrarD-HOesCHLer, reaLTOrs®

MLs# 1619822 $174,900

❑ 201 Haralson Lane 12:00-1:30
Amazing two story home with contemporary
updates. 4br, 4 baths, 3+ car gar w/access
to the basement. 2 cozy firepl, wood flrs,
granite tops 2 decks and views! Lrg mud
rm and appliances included! Angie Wilson
GerrarD-HOesCHLer, reaLTOrs®

MLs# 1600226 $319,900

❑ 1312 Herman CT 11:00-12:30
Tastefully remodeled and decorated
3 bedroom 3 bath home in great
Onalaska neighborhood. Large fenced
in backyard. Must see to appreciate all
this home has to offer! Sara Conway
GerrarD-HOesCHLer, reaLTOrs®

MLs# 1621313 $279,900

❑ 4810 silver Morning LN 11:00-12:30
First time open! Stunning 4 bedroom
3 1/2 bath classic Victorian home with oversized
3 1/2 Car garage in beautiful Waterford
Valley. Custom designed & Crafted using
the highest quality materials. Dave Snyder
GerrarD-HOesCHLer, reaLTOrs®

MLs# 1609565 $599,900

❑ 2711 Longview Court 11:00-12:30
5 br/3.5 ba/3.5 heated gar 4,000 sq. ft.
Walk-out ranch. 2 4-Season, office, bonus rec
rm, open concept, deck w/gas hook-up, gas
fireplace, hardwood, built 2016, approx 1 acre
lot. View of golf course. Karla Frank-Anderson
bi-sTaTe reaLTy & appraisaLs
MLs# 16079 19 $369,900

❑ 17391 N Main st - Galesville 12:30-1:30
Colonial w/3 bdrms, 1½, baths, 3 car newer
garage, main floor laundry, formal dining
room, enclosed porches, den, foyer & huge
1 acre, 500’ deep lot. Hwy 53N into Galesville,
near school & fairgrounds. Sheryl Reedy
re/MaX FirsT CHOiCe
MLs# 1619710 $154,000

❑ 2711 pleasant Dr s Holmen, Wi 54636 12:30-2:00
4 good sized bedrooms, 2 baths with
pluming for a 3rd and main floor
laundry make this home one you
won’t want to miss! Kaylee Harreld
FirsT Weber, iNC
MLs# 1620968 $234,900

❑ 16648 s Main st 11:00-1:00
Lovely 4 BR, 2 bath home. Beautiful lot with
stunning city & bluff views. Enjoy updated
kitchen, bathrooms, fixtures & newly finished
lower level family room with fireplace &
workshop. 3 car garage. Jessica Himmer
re/MaX FirsT CHOiCe
MLs# 1620250 $214,900

❑ W25213 paint Horse Ln, Trempealeau 12:00-1:00
Beautiful custom walkout ranch on
2 secluded acres features soaring ceiling,
tons of windows, hardwood floors, in-floor
heating, two fireplaces, new roof, siding
and skylights. Paradise found! Judy Gull
re/MaX FirsT CHOiCe
MLs# 1617864 $350,000

North La CroSSe

❑ 220 Marie Dr 12:00-1:30
New construction! 3 Large bedrooms,
2 bath, 3 car gar & beautiful kitchen w/island
& plenty of cabinet space. Enjoy a sense
of community w/a neighborhood park, yet
still a bit of a country feel! Nicole Plomedahl
COLDWeLL baNKer riVer VaLLey, reaLTOrs®

MLs# 1608428 $319,900

❑ 233 Marie Dr. Holmen Wi 12:00-1:00
Stop by and check out this wonderful new
construction in the Evergreen addition.
3 bed, 2 Bath, open concept, main floor
laundry. Located on a back corner lot of the
addition. Must See to believe! Michelle Nelson
COLDWeLL baNKer riVer VaLLey, reaLTOrs®

MLs# 1619982 $325,900

❑ 237 Marie Dr. Holmen 12:00-1:00
3 bed, 2 bath, main floor laundry, open
concept, large garage, tucked in the
back corner of the Evergreen addition,
plenty of space both inside and out, and
a nice deck for entertaining. Jeremy Hoff
COLDWeLL baNKer riVer VaLLey, reaLTOrs®

MLs# 1619975 $325,900

❑ 643 Main st. Lansing iowa 12:00-2:00
Immediate occupancy and great buyer
incentives. 4 Bdrm, 2 1/2 baths on large double
lot. Easy care eat in kitchen, huge family
room, semi finished basement, nice garage
and shop. Free home warranty. Bruce Kilmer
COLDWeLL baNKer riVer VaLLey, reaLTOrs®

MLs# 1615754 $174,900

❑ W5414 County road W 12:00-2:00
PRICE REDUCED! Hobby farm w/5.39 acres!
4BR, 1BA, 2C & 1C gar, 24’ pool, hot tub, man
cave, creek. Newer windows, doors, updated
kitchen & bath. Newer appliances all included.
NICE! Cty D to W to W5414. Joann Lord
JOaNN LOrD reaLTy LLC
MLs# 1616672 $329,900

❑ 24191 6th st 11:00-12:30
First Time Open! Sitting on a half acre lot this home
has much to offer! Large kitchen with the cutest cafe
style nook, main floor laundry, completely renovated
bathroom with original clawfoot tub and shower,
huge open living room and dining area. Tony Nehring
CasTLe reaTLy, LLC
MLs# 1621323 $134,900
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